2015 Bonita Road Runner 5k

June 20th - 7:30am (USATF Champ.)
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144
188
216
147
196
185
195
210
146
228
197
43
184
198
13
9
31
22
82
42
109
191
189
56
223
136
104
57
94
217
199
130
159
10
80
17
85
154
213
49
225
187
215
186
134

Nick Scarpello
Carl Dargintz
Dylon Marx
Daniel Seidel
Louis La

Alex Phipps

Andy Corman
Stephen Johnson
Mathew Seat
Charles McKeonan
Brandon Houch
Anthony Fagundes
Thomas Whitcomb
Eduardo Mariscal
Jason Batterson
Juan Carlos Castro
Jeremy Crossley
Alvaro Carrillo
Isaiah Labra

Sean Fader
Rachel Naranjo
Angela Moll

Paul Hughes
Kristi Gayagoy
Jose Partida
Anthony Sanchez
Christina Michael
Adam Gilles
Theresa Lowry
Sergio Ramirez
Jason Karp

Luis Rodriguez
Fanny Tilley
Michael Baker
Tinh Khuong
Matthew Borja
Roger Leszczynski
laura stuart

Sara Sanchez
Maureen Friend
Richard Milner
Glen Frajan
Maria |-Perez
Brandon Ruland
Jeff Ruland

Time
14:52.1
14:53.6
15:33.9
15:43.6
15:53.0
15:56.2
16:04.1
16:05.9
16:08.7
16:13.5
16:16.9
16:24.8
16:46.9
17:05.8
17:37.6
17:41.7
17:51.0
18:02.7
18:09.7
18:12.5
18:15.3
18:18.9
18:23.2
18:31.6
18:35.4
18:42.2
18:43.7
18:45.1
18:52.7
18:54.1
19:01.1
19:13.5
19:15.5
19:19.2
19:21.3
19:26.1
19:33.1
19:33.2
19:35.6
19:46.7
19:52.1
19:52.3
19:57.7
20:01.6
20:02.1

Rohr Park
Bonita, Ca.

Pace Age GN Race City

4:48
4:48
5:01
5:04
5:07
5:08
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:14
5:15
5:17
5:25
5:31
5:41
5:42
5:45
5:49
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:58
5:59
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:06
6:06
6:08
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:23
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28

23
27
23
35
29
33
34
43
25
32
25
25
29
30
39
41
35
34
15
46
24
38
58
26
14
16
31
40
41
46
42
41
39
51
39
15
33
50
26
49
53
52
34
15
55
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Vista

Solana Beach
Lemon Grove
San Marcos
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Bonita

San Diego
Pamona

Fair Oaks
Escondido
Chula Vista
San Diego
Chula Vista
Lemon Grove
San Diego
Chula Vista
San Marcos
chula vista
San Diego
Steamboat Springs
San Diego
San Diego
Bonita

San Diego
Mission Viejo
San Diego
Spring Valley
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
La Jolla

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
san diego
encinitas

San Diego
San Diego
Del Mar
Rancho Santa Fe
San Diego
Ramona
Ramona

ST
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

USATF#
1407584604
1405860980
1505839579
1402937237

1403867128
1401851843
1406482891
1406951309

1405122274

1508362918
1508358320
1508511423
1408040184
1404099325
1407999935

1407824372
1508347265
1508199708
1508616701

1407342037

1401419815

1407463577



2015 Bonita Road Runner 5k

June 20th - 7:30am (USATF Champ.)

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

76
202
77
105
193
81
170
112
142
2
68
233
62
155
64
226
158
39
220
123
54

212
166
214
124
58
35
84
156
97
66
16
70
46
75
90
61
44
101

224
157
83
55

218

lan Ibarra

Jason Hacker
Stan Ideker
Melissa Minjarez
Kevin Prochaska
Elliot King
Russell Walsh
Jonathan Orozco
Sky Satterfield
Geoff Almstead
David Haub
Sophia Garcia
Jonathan Grant
Jeremy Sukup
Andrea Guzman
Ricardo Spril
Alex Tamayo
Ron Enos

Oliver Games
Randy Ray
Izabela Garcia-Arce
Karla Atencio
Eduardo Flores
Michael Villarreal
Kurt Hakock
Tara Redshaw
Sofia Gilles
Jordan Domasig
Robb Latimer
David Szeles

Kris Mack
Heather Harris
Thomas Bonham
Greg Heeb

Ellen Fleischman
Steven Husar
Chris Lopez
Carly Graff

Chris Feldmann
Enrique Medal
Juan Andrade
Tung Tran
Charles Szentesi
Israel Labra

Jim Gates
Aubree Andre
Jeremy Ponce

20:11.1
20:13.8
20:52.7
21:09.0
21:14.4
21:15.9
21:21.8
21:24.4
21:30.5
21:32.1
21:36.0
21:40.3
21:41.2
21:41.8
21:43.4
21:44.7
21:47.2
21:50.8
21:53.8
21:55.6
21:56.7
21:58.6
22:01.6
22:10.2
22:13.1
22:18.6
22:27.7
22:28.7
22:54.5
22:56.9
23:02.7
23:02.8
23:15.4
23:22.4
23:23.5
23:24.2
23:27.1
23:31.0
23:40.5
23:50.5
23:53.5
24:01.9
24:07.3
24:11.6
24:15.7
24:18.3
24:25.7

Rohr Park
Bonita, Ca.

6:31
6:31
6:44
6:49
6:51
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:15
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:38
7:41
7:42
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:53

14
44
61
37
57
35
52
19
35
37
47
21
51
28
43
53
49
70
14
38
17
26
14
48
59
35
12
15
62
32
37
28
47
50
52
47
39
19
28
41
42
14
63
47
63
12
15
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

San Diego
Chula Vista
San Diego
La Mesa
Valley Center
Encinitas
Jamul

San Diego
Meridian
San Diego
San diego
Bonita

San Diego
San Diego
Chla Vista
San Diego
San Diego
Poway
San Diego
San Diego
Bonita
chula vista
Brawley

La Mesa
San Diego
Spring Valley
Mission Viejo
Chula Vista
San Diego
Spring Valley
Chula Vista
San Diego
Santee
Chula Vista
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
San Diego
Delta

San Diego

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA

1502974676

1404676064
1508347257

14051618119

1405784511

1502498270

1508347273
1408077111

1400700587



2015 Bonita Road Runner 5k

June 20th - 7:30am (USATF Champ.)

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

114
100
190
28
152
151
227
231
116
96
232
67
135
120
138
129
206
103
221
36
133
140
92
108
6
174
99
74
234
208
165
222
207
150
162
175
141
161
15
102
132
73
11
219
40
47
164

Jeffrey Pantig
Ernestina Martin
Rosy Espinoza

J. Childress
Jennifer Soule
Rachael Smithey
Yael Levine

Carol Galeno
David Parker
Yolanda Loya
Maria Foley

Mike Harvey
Victor Runco
Kenneth Pinckney
Ron Sandvick
Rosalinda Rodriguez
Gilberto Gallardo
Leticia Mendivil
Tristan Calderon
Gregory Domasig Il
Scott Rosier
Nathaniel Sasaki
Alan Lopez

Richard Muscio
Claudia Anzures
Cheryl Whittemore
Matthew Marchante
Della Hua

Ulises Cordona
Angel Diaz-Pellot
Anthony Villanueva
Khang Ngyuen

Lise Herrera

Jerry Smith

Cheryl Tyler-Smith
Richard Williams
Launa Satterfield
Michael Torres
Claudio Bignone
Silvia Mendez
Keyla Romero
Tracy Hoogenberg
Sharon Balderama
David Trice

Carissa Epps
Angeles Flores
sylvia Verdugo

24:33.1
24:33.9
24:36.1
24:38.1
24:39.0
24:40.8
24:45.0
24:51.2
24:52.8
24:53.3
24:53.6
24:53.9
25:09.7
25:11.6
25:12.2
25:16.5
25:20.5
25:21.3
25:27.8
25:29.9
25:42.2
25:43.5
25:45.8
25:51.7
26:01.9
26:17.3
26:31.7
26:39.8
26:45.8
26:53.3
26:56.5
27:03.6
27:19.2
27:35.8
27:36.5
27:40.4
27:41.1
27:43.6
27:48.0
27:55.6
28:00.1
28:01.4
28:05.0
28:11.0
28:23.3
28:42.1
28:42.1

Rohr Park
Bonita, Ca.

7:55
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:57
7:59
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:20
8:24
8:29
8:33
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:44
8:49
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:58
9:00
9:02
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:09
9:15
9:15

18
61
32
44
44
52
25
46
65
45
50
49
45
39
64
25
58
47
14
41
48
14
22
57
57
51
29
26
45
47
44
14
61
71
63
79
33
31
37
47
31
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

San Diego
Chula Vista
San Ysidro
pflugerville
San Diego
Chula Vista
Bonita
Chula Vista
San Diego
Bonita

San Diego
Lakeside
San Diego
chula vista
La Mesa
San Diego
Chula Vista
chula vista
San Diego
Chula Vista
El cajon
National City
Chula Vista
San Diego
San Diego
El Cajon
Chula Vista
San diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
Bonita
Ramona
Ramona
CORONADO
Meridian
Long Beach
San Diego
Chula Vista
San diego
San Diego
El cajon
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

CA
CA
CA
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

7312863744

1408077947

1508347281

1404154237



2015 Bonita Road Runner 5k

June 20th - 7:30am (USATF Champ.)

140 87 Mauricio Levine
141 107 Jessica Morrell
142 25 Danielle Casteel

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

167
18
111
176
125
12
32
98
30
69
38
53
201
179
200
60
86
113
209
131
172
91
171
24
48
177
180
50
29
37
34
45
204
89
148
118
115
181
41
137
169
65
127

Sarah Walker
Elizabeth Boyd
Rosa Navarro
Jane Williams
Gary Reed

Elva Bastida

Jane Davies

Karl Manly

Sean Craighead
Heidy Hawkins
Daryl Elayda
Irasema Garcia
Oscar Carrillo
Tobias Wood
Engelita Mauro
Eva Goldstein
Helena Levine
Marisol Ortiz
Matilde Beemudez
Glenn Roget
Scott Walsh
Elisha Lopez
Sean Walsh
Michelle Castaneda
Noemi Flores
Chad Wilson
Adele Wood
John Funk
Claudia Covarrubias
Alexandria Dyer
Karen Diaz-Pellot
Kira Fields
Melissa Moreno
Virginia E. Lopez
Joshua Shelby
Samantha Perez
Pam ParaPar
Kendra Workman
Eva Estrada

Alba Sandoval
Martha Walker
Araceli Guzman
Mary Jane Riccardi

186 78 Robert llko

29:35.8
29:50.6
29:50.8
30:00.1
30:03.1
30:04.4
30:21.5
30:30.6
30:42.6
30:55.8
30:57.3
31:09.3
31:12.6
31:13.9
31:14.7
31:20.8
31:31.7
31:36.9
31:37.7
31:38.5
31:38.6
31:42.4
32:02.2
32:07.2
32:08.2
32:17.4
32:22.8
32:23.4
32:24.9
32:30.3
32:30.5
32:34.0
32:46.8
32:47.4
32:53.4
33:11.6
33:21.2
33:33.2
33:36.1
34:05.6
34:08.5
34:29.0
34:46.2
34:48.8
35:18.9
35:26.7
35:40.9

Rohr Park
Bonita, Ca.

9:33 58
9:37 30
9:37 25
9:41 27
9:42 45
9:42 41
9:47 67
9:50 42
9:54 45
9:58 59
9:59 45
10:03 18
10:04 37
10:04 28
10:05 42
10:06 10
10:10 8
10:12 31
10:12 51
10:12 50
10:12 28
10:14 45
10:20 58
10:22 8
10:22 33
10:25 11
10:26 55
10:27 41
10:27 42
10:29 6
10:29 38
10:30 44
10:34 31
10:35 46
10:36 28
10:42 29
10:45 74
10:49 36
10:50 21
10:59 28
11:01 31
11:07 56
11:13 45
11:14 79
11:23 30
11:26 57
11:30 51
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Bonita

la mesa
San Diego
Bonita

El Cajon
Chula Vista
Coronado
San Diego
San Diego
Bonita

San Diego
El Cajon
Chula vista
San Diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
Chula Vista
Bonita

San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Ca

Bonita
Jamul
Bonita
Chula Vista
Lemon Grove
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
chula Vista
El Cajon
Chula Vista
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
chula vista
chula vista
Lemon Grove
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
San Diego

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

1404154245

2008447724

414

1401915804

1400228001
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June 20th - 7:30am (USATF Champ.)

187 19 James Breon

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

139
205
88
110
95
126
119
117
183
182
163
203
173
26
52
51
121
149
93
229
230
192
194
122
128
211

Marie Sasaki
Nichole Willink
David Long
Alejandra Navarro
Jovell Loy

Brenda Rey

Andi Perez

Tess Perez
Miriam Burakoff
Kristin Zavala
Norma Vazquez
Carla Hacker
Ofelia Wentt
Vanessa Castellon
Alonso Gallardo
Marko Gallardo
Carlynn Pinckney
Sarah Shelby

Lori Lopez

Maria Caunles
Rose Caunen
Kaianani Story-Mason
Rosa Wilson
Valerie Preciado
Robert Riccardi
Sonny Palma

36:11.1
36:29.3
37:05.9
37:20.2
38:03.6
38:03.8
38:55.6
38:57.0
38:58.4
39:00.3
39:05.2
39:46.8
40:34.8
42:12.5
42:51.9
43:06.5
43:07.2
45:52.5
46:15.4
47:23.5
48:12.6
48:13.7
49:06.8
49:46.5
49:46.9
52:39.6
56:30.1

Rohr Park
Bonita, Ca.

11:40
11:46
11:58
12:03
12:16
12:16
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:50
13:05
13:37
13:49
13:54
13:55
14:48
14:55
15:17
15:33
15:33
15:50
16:03
16:03
16:59
18:14

60
35
35
78
40
32
38
20
52
55
38
37
48
41
14
4
35
36
13
46
49
14
7
45
19
69
38
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Port Orchard
National City
Chula Vista
San Diego
Spring Valley
San Diego
Chula Vista
chula vista
Chula Vista
Bonita

Chula Vista
san diego
Chula Vista
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San diego
Chula Vista
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Spring Valley
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA



